Annexure-C

Name of the corporate debtor: Gactel Turnkey Projects Limited

|Date of commencement of CIRP:27/03/2024

| List of creditors as on: 25.05.2024

List of Unsecured financial creditor (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

| | (Amount in Rs)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
Amount Whether mutual dues, |Amount of [Amount of claim
SL. Date of Amount of claim Nature of covered by |related % of voting that may be set{claim not |under verificati on
No. Name of creditor |receipt Amount claimed admitted claim guarantee |party? share in CoC Amount of contingent claim off admitted RemarKks, if any
Gammon India
1|Limited 24-04-2024 69,73,29,928|Nil Unsecured Nil 0.00%(NA NA NA 69,73,29,928|Under Verification
Gammon Realty Under
2|Limited 23-04-2024 4,00,00,000|Nil Unsecured | Nil 0.00%|NA NA NA 4,00,00,000 | Verification
ATSL Infrastructure Under
3|Projects Limited 24-04-2024 25,00,000.00(Nil Unsecured Nil 0.00%| NA NA NA 25,00,000|Verification
Total 73,98,29,928.00 0.00 0.00% 73,98,29,928.00




